
Municipal Office Building
211 S. Hamilton Street
High Point, NC 27260

City of High Point

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 12019-200 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Committee Recommended Approval

File created: In control:4/30/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/6/2019 5/6/2019

Title: Contract - 2019-002 Storm System Improvements - KRG Utility, Inc.
Council is requested to award a contract to KRG Utility, Inc. in the amount of $765,597.00 to make
storm system improvements in seven (7) locations.  These projects are being funded through the
Stormwater Ongoing Projects account.  The following projects are included in this contract: Lower
Regency Dam Repair, Dogwood Court Storm System, Parkwood Circle Storm System, Arbrook Lane
Storm System, Madison Street Storm System, Kearns Avenue Dry Pond Construction, and Fairway
Drive Storm System.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo 2019-002 Storm System Improvements - KRG Utility May 6 2019

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council5/6/2019 1 Pass

recommended for approval, consent
agenda

Finance Committee5/2/2019 1 Pass

Contract - 2019-002 Storm System Improvements - KRG Utility, Inc.
Council is requested to award a contract to KRG Utility, Inc. in the amount of $765,597.00 to make storm
system improvements in seven (7) locations.  These projects are being funded through the Stormwater Ongoing
Projects account.  The following projects are included in this contract: Lower Regency Dam Repair, Dogwood
Court Storm System, Parkwood Circle Storm System, Arbrook Lane Storm System, Madison Street Storm
System, Kearns Avenue Dry Pond Construction, and Fairway Drive Storm System.

[Enter body here.]

City of High Point Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

